
on r6 2018/8/12 TC

印刷： 2018/08/29 15:26:02 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

車# 

4

1

5

2

3

名前 

後藤　覚仁

江坂　雅輝

小夏　茂徳

田野上　悟

望月　智史

Lap# 

30

29

28

25

10

Total 

8:00.580

8:00.950

7:59.556

6:57.861

3:06.469

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

15.006

15.725

16.121

15.373

15.304

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


