



Pos.	車#	名前	Lap#	Total Rnd. Total	Best Rnd. Total
1	4	後藤 覚仁	30	8:00.580 ラウンド 1	15.006 ラウンド 1
2	1	江坂 雅輝	29	8:00.950 ラウンド 1	15.725 ラウンド 1
3	5	小夏 茂徳	28	7:59.556 ラウンド 1	16.121 ラウンド 1
4	2	田野上 悟	25	6:57.861 ラウンド 1	15.373 ラウンド 1
5	3	望月 智史	10	3:06.469 ラウンド 1	15.304 ラウンド 1

印刷: 2018/08/29 15:26:02 ライセンス TRS Circuit

計測担当者 月日 サイン:



